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Liberty Christian School
2022 - 2023 Basketball (Boys Varsity)

Date Event Type Opponent Start Time Location
Sat Nov 12 Red/White Game SG 6:00 PM Liberty Christian School

("The DEN")
Home

Sat Nov 19 Scrimmage Madison Grant SG 11:00 AM Madison-Grant High School Away

Madison-Grant High School

Tue Nov 22 Indiana Math & Science
Academy North

SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School
("The DEN")

Home

Indiana Math & Science Academy North

Sat Nov 26 Loogootee Invitational I TBD Loogootee Jr-Sr High
School

Away

Evansville Christian School

Sat Nov 26 Loogootee Invitational I TBD Loogootee Jr-Sr High
School

Away

Tue Nov 29 Indianapolis Shortridge SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School Home

Indianapolis Shortridge

Sat Dec 3 CANCELED - Fort Wayne North
Side High School

SG 3:30 PM Liberty Christian School Home

Fort Wayne North Side High School

Sat Dec 10 University High School SG 7:30 PM University High School Away

University High School

Fri Dec 16 Anderson Preparatory Academy SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School
("The DEN")

Home

Anderson Preparatory Academy

Sat Dec 17 Pendleton Heights High School SG 7:30 PM Pendleton Heights High
School

Away

Pendleton Heights High School

Tue Dec 20 James and Rosemary Phalen
Leadership Academy

SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School
("The DEN")

Home

James and Rosemary Phalen Leadership Academy

Fri Dec 30 Shenandoah High School SG 7:30 PM Shenandoah High School Away

Shenandoah High School

Mon Jan 2 Madison County Tournament vs
Alexandria

T 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School
("The DEN")

Home

Alexandria-Monroe High School

Wed Jan 4 Madison County Tournament T TBD Away

Fri Jan 6 Madison County Tournament T TBD Away

Fri Jan 13 Seton Catholic SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School
("The DEN")

Home

Seton Catholic

Sat Jan 14 Burris Laboratory School SG 7:30 PM Burris Laboratory School Away

Burris Laboratory School

Fri Jan 20 Winchester Community High
School

SG 7:30 PM Winchester Community High
School

Away

Winchester Community High School

Tue Jan 24 Guerin Catholic High School SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School
("The DEN")

Home

Guerin Catholic High School

Sat Jan 28 Westfield High School SG 7:30 PM Westfield High School Away

Westfield High School

Tue Feb 7 Noblesville High School SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian School Home

Noblesville High School

Sat Feb 11 PAAC Crossover SG TBD Liberty Christian School
("The DEN")

Home

Wed Feb 15 Thrival Indy Academy SG 7:30 PM Thrival Indy Academy Away

Thrival Indy Academy



Printed: 01/13/2023 Page: 4

Date Event Type Opponent Start Time Location
Fri Feb 17 Waldron Jr-Sr High School SG 7:30 PM Liberty Christian High

School ("The DEN")
Home

Waldron Jr-Sr High School

Tue Feb 21 Irvington Preparatory Academy SG 7:30 PM Irvington Preparatory
Academy

Away

Irvington Preparatory Academy

Tue Feb 28 Sectionals SG TBD Away

Wed Mar 1 Sectionals SG TBD Away

Sat Mar 4 Sectionals SG TBD Away

Sat Mar 11 Regionals SG TBD Away

Sat Mar 18 Semi-State SG TBD Away

Sat Mar 25 State SG TBD Away


